
 

 

• For Athletes to be eligible to enrol for Centre Championships, parents/guardians must complete one Saturday 

morning setup and two canteen duties during the season. 

SWAN VALLEY CENTRE CALENDAR 
2023/24 

 
 
 

Date / Time Event Venue 

Tuesday 19 September Training Commences (5:30 – 7:00 p.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 30 September OPENING DAY - Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 7 October Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 14 October Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 21 October Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 28 October Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Fri 3 – Sun 5 November WA All Schools Championships WA Aths Stdm 

Saturday 4 November Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 11 November Program 1 – Twilight (first call 4:00 p.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Sat 18 – Sun 19 November WA State Combined Events Championships WA Aths Stdm 

Saturday 18 November Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 25 November Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 2 December Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 9 December Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Thursday 14 December Program 2 – Twilight (inc Relays) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 16 December 
State Relay Championships  

(No Competition at Swan Valley) 
WA Aths Stdm 

Sunday 17 Dec – Saturday 13 
Jan XMAS BREAK  

Tuesday 16 January Training Recommences Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 20 January Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 27 January Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 3 February Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Saturday 10 February Program 2 – Twilight (first call 4:00 p.m.) Coolamon Oval 

Sat 17 – Sun 18 February Zones Championships TBA 

Tuesday 20 February State Athletes Dinner (inc normal training) Coolamon Oval 

Thurs 22- Sun 25 
February 

WA State Track & Field Championships WA Aths Stdm 

Saturday 2 March 

Centre Championships 
7:30am – 5:30pm 

Annual General Meeting 12noon 
Centre Presentations & Awards after competition 

Coolamon Oval 

Fri 8 – Sun 10 March  WA State Junior Track & Field Championships WA Aths Stdm 


